Toowoomba Saturday 8 April, 2017 @

QUEENSLAND
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 MOORE TRAILERS QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap 02 Moon And the Stars(Harold Rebecca 9 58.5
1100 metres QTIS: $95000 , Non QTIS: $35000  12:17PM 2 :’_I‘gr':’:l';"c';ﬁs PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS C,G&E BenchMark 75 Norman) Williams
01 Hingus Rose (NZ)(Stuart Adam Sewell 1 58.0 1300 metres $60000 12:52PM 03  Kuznetsova(Ben Currie) Jeff Lloyd 6 57.5
i 4 M ine Miss(Michael Nol Ronni 2 57.
Kendrick) _ o 01  Cantbuybetter(Ben Currie) Rebecca 10 62.5 0 agazine Miss(Michael . olan) FJnnle Stewart 57.5
02 Ruby Red Heart(John Zielke) Ms Tiffani 12 58.0 Williams 05 All That Is(Barry Baldwin) Michael Murphy 4 57.0
] ) ) Brooker 02 Good Job Bro(Matthew Dunn) Ronnie Stewart 2 59.5 07 Honey Holt(Tony Sears) Damian Browne 7 57.0
03  Washington Street(Chris Munce)  Ronnie Stewart 2 58.0 03 Counter Meal(Paul Butterworth) Adam Sewell 4 58.5 08 Sweet Repeat(Ross Coveney) Nozi Tomizawa 11 57.0
04 N_Obl_e Hus.slfer(Llam Blrchley) Brad Stewart 3 57.5 04 Motion Granted(Barry Baldwin) Ms Tiffani 9 58.5 09  War Baby(Kelvin Hickmott) Brooke 3 57.0
05 Girl in a Million(Ben Currie) Jeff Lloyd 5 57.0 Brooker Ainsworth
06  Ask Audrey(Patrick Sexton) Micheal Hellyer 7 56.5 05 Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson) James Orman 7 58.0 10  Roxy Rhythm(Brenton Andrew) Ms Tegan 5 56.5
07  Skate to Paris(Chris Munce) Larry Cassidy 9 56.5 07 Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp) Luke Tarrant 1 56.5 ) ) Harrison
08 Victory is Mine(PauIa Cartledge) Ms Brooke 11 56.5 08  Shipwrecked(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne 8 56.5 11 SYV|ndIe.rs Miss(Paul Facoory) Bradley Appo 12 56.5
09 Amelia Jane(Michael Nolan) R itower 4 56.0 09 Street Savvy(Phyllis Kalinowsid) Kenji Yoshida > 560 ii KIIEnI\jI IZOIr(itevel;rre%e\a/) dyk ?nthonéA”en lg 228
! ! V?/ilﬁg(r:r?s ' 10 Cashinko(Diane G Murphy) Anthony Allen 6 55.5 (EM)Assertory(David Vandyke) ames Lrman '
10  Beach Drum(Matt Kropp) Andrew Spinks 10 56.0 11 JustAs Loyal(Mark.Callaghan) .Brad Stewart 11 555 5 K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES BenchMark 80 Handicap
12 Splitter(Tony Gollan) JmByme 8 56.0 13 (EM)Kavalong(Patrick Sexton) Micheal Hellyer 3 54.0 1625 metres $60000 02:45PM
13 Fairy Wings(Kevin Kemp) sollsskye 6 545 3 AQUIS FARM C,G&E BenchMark 75 Handicap 01 Ruling Force(Kelly Schweida) Me Titan 6 600
ogenhuber .
1300 metres $60000 01:27PM 02 Deconstructed(Garry Newham) Damian Browne 10 59.0
10 NEIL MANSELL TRANSPORT Class 6 Plate 01 Daph 'n" Af(Glen Baker) Michael Murphy 4 62.5 53 pjye Jest(Bevan Johnson) Michael Murphy 12 58.5
1100 metres $60000 06:03PM 02 Helarocity(Lindsay Hatch) Brad Stewart 2 59.5 04  Gully Command(Ben Currie) Adam Sewell 5 58.0
01  Headwater Country(James Adam Sewell 5 59.0 03 Fortini(Robert Heathcote) Damian Browne 3 58.5 05 Passionflower(David Vandyke) James Orman 11 56.5
Curtain) 04 Always Sacred(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd 10 58.0 06 Raffinato(Toby Edmonds) Jefflioyd 7 56.5
02 Hi I'm Back(Tony Gollan) JmByme 12-:59.0 05 Uno Best(Paul Facoory) Bradiey Appo 8 58.0 7 |5t Sight(Kelvin Hickmott) Luke Dittman 9 56.0
03  Confronting(Barry Baldwin) Micheal Hellyer 17 57.5 06  Arthur Le Roi(Steve Tregea) Anthony Allen 9 56.5 08  Bentles(Tony Gollan) MsTegan 3 555
04 I Am Boss(Tony Sears) Ms Skye 4 57.5 07 Leavesden(Ben Waldron) Matthew 5 56.5 Harrison
. Bogenhuber McGillivray 09  Chivadahlii(Brian Smith) Larry Cassidy 1 55.5
05 I'm Alone(Troy Pascoe) Nozi Tomizawa 15 57.5 08  Sunny Victory(Darlene Duryea) Luke Dittman 1 56.5 12 Solar Burst(Tony Sears) Michael Cahill 2 54.0
07 PriVIaka(RObert HeathCOte) Damian Browne 2 575 09 Jetsonic(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne 11 56.0 13 (EM)Ga"ivanter Cat (NZ)(TOny Ms Skye 8 54.0
08  King's Dance(Michael Nolan) Rebecca 16 56.0 10  Unique Mistique(Mark Callaghan) ~ Kenji Yoshida 12 56.0 Sears) Bogenhuber
_ Williams 11 Real Ego(Rex Lipp) Rebecca 6 555 14 (EM)The Equalizer(Marcus Wilson) JmByme 4 54.0
09 Vienna Royale(Tony Gollan) Ms Alannah 11 56.0 Williams
) Fancourt 13 (EM)Winner Wimmer(Patrick Micheal Hellyer 7 54.0 6 CREATE FS TOOWOOMBA GUINEAS 3YO
11 Rhyme Nor Rhythm(Lindsay Brad Stewart 1 545 Sexton) 1625 metres QTIS: $110000, Non QTIS: $35000 03:25PM
Hatch) : N
- 01 Dreams Aplenty(John Zielke Ms Tiffani 9 57.0
12 Taillevent(Bruce W Hill) Jeff Lloyd 3 545 4 SIMON HOME TIMBER/HARDWARE Fillies and Mares plenty( ) Brooker
- . - BenchMark 75 Handicap
13 P tate(W. N t Michael Cahill 13 54.0
- Frettz)l_zld a ef( : aynzeL uielr:)) LlckaeT a It S o 1300 metres $60000 02:05pM 02 Balboa Rocks(Darryl Hansen) Jeff Lloyd 11 57.0
orbidden Kisses(Les Kelly uke Tarran . ; : ;
t5 (EM)Hot Gosdio(T. . . e 10 e 01 Don't Tell Mama(Tony Sears) Ms Alannah 1 605 03  Spring Tycoon(Stuart Kendrick) Damian Browne 6 57.0
(EM)Hot Gossip(Tony Sears) egan Harrison : Fancourt 04  Zendaye(Desleigh Forster) Michael Cahill 2 57.0

16  (EM)Puff's Girl(Kevin Kemp) Tiffani Brooker 14 57.0 05  Atouchmore(Matt Kropp) Micheal Hellyer 1 57.0
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Captain Dodge(Chris Munce)
Iron Craft(Barry Baldwin)
Dazzle Em Sid(Matt Kropp)

Dont Doubt da Wife(Tony Gollan)

Sister Patti(Les Ross)

Michael Murphy

Larry Cassidy
Andrew Spinks
Jim Byrne
Anthony Allen

Isn't She Elegant (NZ)(Ben Currie) Ronnie Stewart

(EM)Royal Script(Ben Currie)

Josh Oliver

7 WIPPELLS AUTOS TOOWOOMBA CUP
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8 AUDI CENTRE TOOWOOMBA WEETWOOD HANDICAP
1200 metres

01
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08
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15

Cylinder Beach (NZ)(Desleigh
Forster)

Transporter(Lindsay Hatch)
Emerald City(David Vandyke)
Shoreham(Les Kelly)
Sheiswhatsheis(Tony Gollan)

Dream Finnish(Michael Nolan)

Instrumentalist (IRE)(Billy & Dale
Healey)

Magnatune(Gary Duncan)
Sabkhat(Steven O'dea)
Kalandula(Bruce W Hill)
Caillebotte (IRE)(Matthew Dunn)
Rockabella Boy(Ben Currie)
Marau Daze(Laurie Richardson)

Mount Nebo(Allan Denham)
Upstart Pride(Michael Nolan)
Jumbo Prince(Michael Nolan)
Steel Zip(Pat Duff)

Pinch River(Robert Heathcote)
Siegfried(Toby Edmonds)

Col 'n' Lil(Ben Currie)

Hard Stride(Tony Sears)
Lucky Tom(Harold Norman)

Londehero(Matthew Dunn)
Trubia(Michael Lakey)
Choice Bro(Tony Sears)

Mr Favulous(Donald Baker)
(EM)Falino(Tony Sears)

$100000

$150000

Jim Byrne

Brad Stewart
Michael Cahill
Luke Tarrant

Ms Alannah
Fancourt

James Orman
Josh Oliver

Larry Cassidy
Micheal Hellyer
Jeff Lloyd
Ronnie Stewart
Nozi Tomizawa

Brooke
Ainsworth

Glen Colless
James Orman
Luke Tarrant
Luke Dittman
Ronnie Stewart
Jeff Lloyd

Josh Oliver
Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Bridget
Grylls

Larry Cassidy
Brad Stewart

Ms Tegan
Harrison

Anthony Allen
Geoffrey Goold

9 TOOWOOMBA PLASTICS Class 6 Plate
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04:05PM
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04:45PM

15
19

10

11

16
13

18

12

14

57.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
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54.0
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54.0
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59.0
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54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

1100 metres

01
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04
05
06
07

08

09
10

12

13
16

$60000

Emphasis(Richie Stephenson) Ms Brooke
Stower
Fiery Heights(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd
Quatronic(Matthew Dunn) Ronnie Stewart
Shadow Lord(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne
Shamfrancisco(David Vandyke) Michael Cahill
Simply Ming(John Symons & Sheile ~ Adam Sewell
Laxon)
In His Stride(Rex Lipp) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
Land Office(Steele Ryan) Larry Cassidy
Isis Magic(Ben Currie) Rebecca
Williams
Well Sighted(Tony Sears) Ms Tegan
Harrison

Daisy Duke(Doug Roberts)

(EM)You Say No Way(Troy
Pascoe)

Micheal Hellyer
Nozi Tomizawa

05:26PM

1

15
12
16

10

11

59.0

57.5
57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0

56.0

56.0
55.5

54.5

54.0
52.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




